Course

Accelerated

HUM 115471
ANT 101040
CSC 119006
MAN 116470
EDU 133470
HIS 247004
AEC 102001
CAD 102002
CAD 227001
CIS 243040
CNG 125002
CSC 160040
ECE 103470
ECO 201471
ECO 202471
EMS 122001
EMS 122002
EMS 122004
MAN 226470
MOT 120470
MUS 120472
SOC 101471
NUA 101241
RTE 142201
WQM 124040
BUS 118001
CAD 102001
CAD 262001
CNG 122001
CNG 122002
CNG 261040
COM 125006
CRJ 257040
EGT 243001
ESL 043002
ESL 053002
ESL 053003
ESL 091002
ESL 092002
ESL 093002
ESL 094002
ESL 095002
ESL 096002
PSY 102004
MOT 120240
PHI 114001

Title

World Mythology

Cultural Anthropology

Introduction to Programming
Principles of Supervision

Teaching ABE and ASE

20th Century World History
Residential Construction Draw
Computer Aided Drafting Il
Advanced Revit Architecture
Introduction to SQL

Networking II: Network +
Computer Science |: C++
Guidance Strategies Young Child
Principles of Macroeconomics
Principles of Microeconomics
EMT Medical Emergencies

EMT Medical Emergencies

EMT Medical Emergencies
Principles of Management

Medical Office Financial Management
Music Appreciation

Introduction to Sociology |

Nurse Aide Health Care Skills
Radiographic Equip/Imaging Il
Water Certificate Review for C & D
Business Survival Skills

Computer Aided Drafting Il

3D Printing

Computer Technician II: A+
Computer Technician II: A+
CISCO Network Associate Il
Interpersonal Communication
Victimology

Civil/Survey Drafting Il

Advanced Reading

Advanced Composition

Advanced Composition

Basic Intensive English

High Basic Intensive English

Low Intermediate Intensive English
Intermediate Intensive English
High Intermediate Intensive English
Low Advanced Intensive English
General Psychology Il

Medical Office Financial Management
Comparative Religions

CRN Instructors

22427 Howell C
20060 Gengenbach K
23067 Nielsen D
21723 Martinez S
22519 FACULTY
22677 Nicholas T
22130 Thompson T
21393 Thompson T
21750 Rodriguez R
22137 Crandall D
23063 Demott D
20107 Schneider J
21745 Hagenson H
20485 Martin C
22760 Denison D
22379 Wifall S
22380 Burke M
22381 Van Houten S
20503 Armelino D
21636 Lunsford L
23029 Bigelow |
21710 Stablein S
22791 FACULTY
22004 FACULTY
22937 Feldhauser J
22684 Warren T
21353 Ochoa D
22439 FACULTY
22295 Vianzon F
22506 Murdock J
20924 FACULTY
21572 Dewald S
22981 Duncan J
22729 Strickland C
21864 FACULTY
21865 FACULTY
23013 FACULTY
22889 FACULTY
21151 FACULTY
22890 FACULTY
21152 FACULTY
22891 FACULTY
21153 FACULTY
20916 Schreibman W
21714 Lunsford L
21717 Felese W

S. Date E. Date
9/6/16 12/13/16
9/8/16 12/13/16
9/8/16 12/8/16
9/8/16 12/13/16

9/10/16 12/13/16
9/12/16 12/12/16
10/13/16 12/13/16
10/13/16 12/13/16
10/13/16 12/13/16
10/13/16 12/13/16
10/13/16 12/13/16
10/13/16 12/13/16
10/13/16 12/13/16
10/13/16 12/13/16
10/13/16 12/13/16
10/13/16 12/13/16
10/13/16 12/13/16
10/13/16 12/9/16
10/13/16 12/13/16
10/13/16 12/13/16
10/13/16 12/13/16
10/13/16 12/12/16
10/14/16 12/9/16
10/17/16 12/12/16
10/17/16 12/12/16
10/17/16 12/12/16
10/17/16 12/12/16
10/17/16 12/12/16
10/17/16 12/12/16
10/17/16 12/12/16
10/17/16 12/12/16
10/17/16 12/12/16
10/17/16 12/12/16
10/17/16 12/12/16
10/17/16 12/14/16
10/17/16 12/14/16
10/17/16 12/15/16
10/17/16 12/12/16
10/17/16 12/12/16
10/17/16 12/12/16
10/17/16 12/12/16
10/17/16 12/12/16
10/17/16 12/12/16
10/18/16 12/13/16
10/19/16 12/7/16
12/14/16 12/20/16

7/14/15



Hybrid

ANT 101040
ACC 132040
NUA 101640
CIS 243040
CSC 160040
NUA 101241
CNG 261040
CRJ 257040
WQM 124040
MOT 120240

Online
HUM 115471
MAN 116470
EDU 133470
ECE 103470
ECO 201471
ECO 202471
EDU 250470
MAN 226470
MOT 120470
MUS 120472
SOC 101471
MAN 117470
REC 100470

Self-Paced/Flex
ECE 111401
ECE 256411
HPR 215411
PED 110401
PED 110402
PED 111401
PHI 111411
PHI 111412
PHI 114411
PHI 114412
PHO 279401

Cultural Anthropology

Tax Help Colorado

Nurse Aide Health Care Skills
Introduction to SQL

Computer Science |: C++

Nurse Aide Health Care Skills

CISCO Network Associate I
Victimology

Water Certif Review for C & D
Medical Office Financial Management

World Mythology

Principles of Supervision
Teaching ABE & ASE

Guidance Strategies Young Child
Principles of Macroeconomics
Principles of Microeconomics
CTE in Colorado

Principles of Management
Medical Office Financial Management
Music Appreciation

Introduction to Sociology |

Time Management

Introduction to Recreation

Infant/Toddler Theory/Practice
Working w/ Parents/Family and Community
Phlebotomy Refresher
Fitness Center Activity |
Fitness Center Activity |
Fitness Center Activity Il
Introduction to Philosophy
Introduction to Philosophy
Comparative Religions
Comparative Religions
Professional Inkjet Printing Il

20060 Gengenbach K
22608 Scholl D

20761 Smith S

22137 Crandall D
20107 Schneider J
22791 FACULTY
20924 Burns J

22981 Duncan J

22937 Feldhauser J
21714 Lunsford-Elson L

22427 Howell C
21723 Martinez S
22519 FACULTY
21745 Hagenson H
20485 Martin C
22760 Denison D
21973 Stoffel R
20503 Armelino D
21636 Lunsford-Elson L
23029 Bigelow |
21710 Stablein S
21788 Tenhulzen G
22976 Cirincione S

22962 Peterson S
22185 Kneppe J
20854 Pace L
21785 Nowicki L
22719 Nowicki L
21786 Nowicki L
22994 Edwards K
22995 Edwards K
22996 Edwards K
22997 Edwards K
22478 Fulks M

9/6/16
9/16/16
9/24/16

10/13/16
10/13/16
10/14/16
10/17/16
10/17/16
10/17/16
10/19/16

9/6/16
9/8/16
9/10/16
10/13/16
10/13/16
10/13/16
10/13/16
10/13/16
10/13/16
10/13/16
10/13/16
11/1/16
11/1/16

12/13/16

12/2/16
11/12/16
12/13/16
12/13/16

12/9/16
12/12/16
12/12/16
12/12/16

12/7/16

12/13/16
12/13/16
12/13/16
12/13/16
12/13/16
12/13/16
12/13/16
12/13/16
12/13/16
12/13/16
12/13/16
12/13/16
12/13/16

7/14/15



Lakewood Weekend
SBM 103602
CAR 123601
CIS 118601
EIC 124601
ART 110601
GEY 118601
HIS 225601
MUS 120601
PSY 101601
SOC 101601
HWE 113601
AST 108601
SBM 106601
GEY 143601
HPR 108601
OUT 157601
ECO 202601
HIS 247601
SBM 108601
CAR 125601
COM 115601
HPR 102602
HWE 100601
PSY 275601
SBM 110601
CAR 160601
MUS 120602
PSY 217601
SOC 220601
COM 125601
SBM 112601
GEY 125601
MAN 117601
COM 263601
PLU 108601
HVA 113601
SBM 113601

Arvada Weekend
PHI 117621
HPR 102621 (S)
NUA 101640 (S)
HHP 109621
ANT 101621
HHP 190621
PHI 123621
HHP 269621
HHP 242621
HPR 102622 (S)
PHI 202621
HHP 243621

Legal Aspects-Small Business
Roof Framing

Introduction PC App:Win10 & Office 2016

Electrical Safety Requirements
Art Appreciation

Rock and Mineral Identification
Colorado History

Music Appreciation

General Psychology |
Introduction to Sociology |

First Aid and Adult CPR
Colorado Night Sky |
Recordkeeping-Small Business
Geology and Evolution of Caves
Dietary Nutrition

Survival Plants in the Fall
Principles of Microeconomics
20th Century World History
Marketing for a Small Business
Roofing Materials & Methods
Public Speaking

CPR for Professionals

Human Nutrition

Brain and Behavior

Managing a Small Business
Floor Finishes

Music Appreciation

Human Sexuality

Sociology of Religion
Interpersonal Communication
Financing a Small Business
Plate Tectonics

Time Management

Conflict Resolution

Soldering and Brazing Skill
Refrigerant Recovery Training
Writing a Business Plan

Psychology of Religion

CPR for Professionals

Nurse Aide Health Care Skills
Jin Shin Jyutsu Self Care
Cultural Anthropology

Health Apps Crystals/Minerals
Native American Religion
Healing Presence

Healing Touch Level |

CPR for Professionals
Religion and Film

Healing Touch Level Il

22027 Culpepper L
21557 FACULTY
22288 Shubert T
21573 FACULTY
20748 Miller J
20757 Melendez C
22373 Ordway K
20781 Studinger B
21360 Garland C
20783 Touitou M
21857 Moriarty C
21800 Curchin D
20776 Campbell J
21340 Wood J
22345 Speare E
22217 Seebeck R
22761 Martin C
21108 Donalson D
20777 Armelino D
21558 FACULTY
21962 Knappe R
22663 FACULTY
20758 DeBell L

22713 Touitou M/Kobold D

20778 Cassaday S
22768 FACULTY
21781 Studinger B
20918 Engle E
21900 Stablein S
21129 Dewald S
20779 Campbell J
22943 Peavey N
20759 Levine K
21344 Merrits E
22060 FACULTY
21373 FACULTY
20780 Laverty D

20763 Briel J
21711 Morgan K
20761 Smith S
21903 Straub T
23002 Gengenbach K
23050 Liddick A
20764 Briel J
20774 Anselme L
22753 Anselme L
20753 Tharp H
20765 Briel J
22754 Anselme L

9/9/16
9/10/16
9/10/16
9/10/16
9/16/16
9/16/16
9/16/16
9/16/16
9/16/16
9/16/16
9/17/116
9/23/16
9/23/16
9/30/16
10/1/16
10/1/16
10/7/16
10/7/16
10/7/16
10/8/16
10/8/16
10/15/16
10/15/16
10/21/16
10/21/16
10/22/16
10/28/16
10/28/16
10/28/16
10/29/16

11/4/16

11/5/16
11/18/16
11/19/16
11/19/16

12/3/16

12/9/16

9/16/16
9/24/16
9/24/16
10/1/16
10/7/16
10/15/16
10/28/16
10/29/16
11/12/16
11/12/16
11/18/16
12/3/16

9/10/16
9/11/16
12/12/16
9/17/16
10/1/16
9/30/16
10/1/16
10/1/16
10/1/16
10/1/16
9/17/16
11/18/16
9/24/16
10/8/16
10/15/16
10/9/16
10/22/16
10/22/16
10/8/16
10/9/16
11/12/16
10/15/16
10/29/16
10/22/16
10/22/16
10/23/16
11/12/16
11/12/16
11/12/16
11/13/16
11/5/16
11/12/16
11/19/16
12/3/16
11/19/16
12/10/16
12/10/16

10/1/16
9/24/16
11/12/16
10/8/16
10/22/16
10/22/16
11/12/16
11/5/16
11/19/16
11/12/16
12/10/16
12/10/16

7/14/15



